

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: 2854 EVHS THE PROTOTYPES 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$566.65
2025-10-02	Donation from Anish Reddy	$txn_LgHbwnO$	\$3.00	\$569.65
2025-10-02	Donation from Smita Dubey	txn_yXHVrdy	\$5.00	\$574.65
2025-10-02	Donation from Murugesan Ramalingam	txn_wNHJ0G9	\$10.76	\$585.41
2025-10-02	Donation from Amogh Bondili	txn_vgHe59N	\$3.00	\$588.41
2025-10-02	Donation from Sowmya Kolar	txn_xQHNgxw	\$6.46	\$594.87
2025-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5	$txn_V0HLRmX$	-\$1.97	\$592.90
2025-10-09	HCB* ARTEMIS ROBOTICS	$txn_MAHO6gl$	-\$6.00	\$586.90
2025-10-14	Donation from Jiya	$txn_4dH5mv4$	\$6.46	\$593.36
2025-10-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19	txn_brHZY8A	-\$0.46	\$592.90
	WITHDRAWN: \$8.43. DEPOSITED: \$34.68.			\$592.90

 $2854\ EVHS\ The\ Prototypes$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $2854\ EVHS\ The\ Prototypes$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.